

Mat 2389 of 19

Order No 15

Date 03.08.2023

Today is fixed for hearing the showcase petition. Petitioner files hazira.
Heard showcase is accepted for end of justice. . The case is adjourned.
To 03.10.23 for final steps.

ADJ , 10th Court, Alipore .