

Mat 2389 of 19

Order no 18

Dated 05.04.24

Today is fixed for S.R. Petitioner files hazira .O.P files a petition praying for time with power .P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned.

To 18.06.24. for filing W.S by the o.p.

A.D.J 10 th court ,Alipore I/C